DV Brands
29010 Avenue Paine
Valencia CA 91355

BRANDS
United States

Order # S36499

Sonamu Trading Corp

2611, Ra-dong, 15, Gyeongin-ro 53-gil, Guro-gu
Guro-dong, Central Distribution Complex

Seoul
South Korea

Order Date: Salesperson:

01/17/2024 09:25:00 Mike Harcarik

Description Quantity
[TFN.30.BRL.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Blue Razz Lemon Salts) 561
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.PBR.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Peach Blue Razz Salt) 555
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.GA.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Grape Apple Salt) 580
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.SM.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Strawberry Mango Salt) 582
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.PBR.ICE.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Iced Peach Blue Raz Salt) 563
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.WB.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Watermelon Berry Salt) 578
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.SM.ICE.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Iced Strawberry Mango 582
Salt)

Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.SL.ICE.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Iced Strawberry Lemon 585
Salt)

Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.KM.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Kiwi Melon Salt) 100
Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[TFN.30.BRL.ICE.50] Cloud Nurdz salts 30mL TFN/Nic (50MG, Iced Blue Razz Lemon 112
Salt)

Cloud Nurdz Salt 30ML

[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Computer Sticker] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Computer Sticker) 50

Unit

Price Amount

4.000 $2,244.00

4.000 $2,220.00

4.000 $2,320.00

4.000 $2,328.00

4.000 $2,252.00

4.000 $2,312.00

4.000 $2,328.00

4.000 $2,340.00

4.000 $400.00

4.000 $448.00

0.000 $0.00
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DV Brands
29010 Avenue Paine
Valencia CA 91355

BRANDS
United States

[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt S] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt S)
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt M] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt M)
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt L] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Do You Vape Shirt L)
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Plastic Cup] Merch (Cloud Nurdz Plastic Cup)

[Merch - CN White Hat] Merch (CN White Hat)

[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Pens] Merch (Merch - Cloud Nurdz Pens)

[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Tote Bag Small] Merch (Merch - Cloud Nurdz Tote Bag Small)
[Merch - Cloud Nurdz Counter Cards] Merch (Merch - Cloud Nurdz Counter Cards)
Freight/LTL

Subtotal

Total

Payment terms: Immediate Payment

10
10
10
20
10
20

10

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$19,192.00
$19,192.00
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